
Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No1 - 100 cm

Art.238.2.1

P. point Time P. point Time

1 SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug RITMICHNIY 0 58,01 0 113,19

SPB1 1 Hambleton Devyn Elise CAN Laisve RITMICHNIY 0 55,18

2 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss REYS 0 59,73 0 115,44

SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd REYS 0 55,71

3 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi RATINA Z 4 54,06 4 107,72

SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral RATINA Z 0 53,66

4 SPB 2 3 Wishеwan Sadie Pearl CAN Trojanetz CLASSIC TOUCH 4 58,86 8 109,07

SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint CLASSIC TOUCH 4 50,21

5 SPB 5 19 Coutts Noah Timothy  NZL Vionella ESPADRON 9 72,69 9 119,93

SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope ESPADRON 0 47,24

6 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki TOPKIY 0 49,45 13 152,75

SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season TOPKIY 13 103,30

7 SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm ALMOX PRINCE 5 89,50 17 174,29

SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika ALMOX PRINCE 12 84,79

SPB 6 11
Perez Victoria Lora 
Engelbrecht 

DEN Lekhta PRET A TOUT elim

SPB 6 12 Malakhova Ekaterina RUS Tobol PRET A TOUT 2 76,17

43 Drinevskaya Anastasiya RUS Bon Heur 0 51,59

44 Muravyova Anastasiya RUS Quirasi 0 50,03

41 Kokotkin Maksim RUS Laplandiya 0 51,73

42 Makletsov Kirill RUS Malakhit elim
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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg

RESULT

03.08.2018



Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No1 - 100 cm

Art.238.2.1

P. point Time

1 SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope 0 47,24

2 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki 0 49,45

3 44 Muravyova Anastasiya RUS Quirasi 0 50,03

4 43 Drinevskaya Anastasiya RUS Bon Heur 0 51,59

5 41 Kokotkin Maksim RUS Laplandiya 0 51,73

6 SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral 0 53,66

7 SPB1 1 Hambleton Devyn Elise CAN Laisve 0 55,18

8 SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd 0 55,71

9 SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug 0 58,01

10 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss 0 59,73

11 SPB 6 12 Malakhova Ekaterina RUS Tobol 2 76,17

12 SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint 4 50,21

13 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi 4 54,06

14 SPB 2 3 Wishеwan Sadie Pearl CAN Trojanetz 4 58,86

15 SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm 5 89,50

16 SPB 5 19 Coutts Noah Timothy  NZL Vionella 9 72,69

17 SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika 12 84,79

18 SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season 13 103,30

SPB 6 11 Perez Victoria Lora Engelbrecht DEN Lekhta elim

42 Makletsov Kirill RUS Malakhit elim
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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg

RESULT

03.08.2018



Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No2 - 110 см
Art.238.2.1

P. point Time P. point Time

1 MSK 3 21
Lamont Samantha 
Joanne

AUS Lady Bird MILTON 0 61,93 0 120,20

MSK 3 22 Nabatnikova Alexandra RUS Calato Cama MILTON 0 58,27

2 MSK 8 31 Maynard Sydney Rose MAS O De Lis CORNADO 0 62,22 0 120,27

MSK 8 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul CORNADO 0 58,05

3 MSK 9 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Carvarro HICKSTEAD 0 65,38 0 120,78

MSK 9 34 Gorchakovskiy Andrey RUS Sampa Fidelis HICKSTEAD 0 55,40

4 MSK 5 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano BIG STAR 0 70,64 0 128,34

MSK 5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik BIG STAR 0 57,70

5 MSK 12 39 Hogg Mikayla Brooklyn AUS A Capella ROCKETMAN 0 69,07 0 133,68

MSK 12 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini ROCKETMAN 0 64,61

6 MSK 11 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako SHUTTERFLY 0 68,82 0 135,14

MSK 11 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo SHUTTERFLY 0 66,32

7 MSK 4 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest FOR PLEASURE 0 63,60 4 120,31

MSK 4 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon FOR PLEASURE 4 56,71

8 MSK 6 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate BIG BEN 4 76,42 4 131,77

MSK 6 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa BIG BEN 0 55,35

9 MSK 10 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara
BALOUBET DU 

ROUET 4 79,10 4 135,47

MSK 10 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya
BALOUBET DU 

ROUET 0 56,37

10 MSK1 17
Eagle Shyane Angel 
Mason Sume

 NZL Zorro MONTENDER 4 66,64 8 133,13

MSK1 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown MONTENDER 4 66,49

11 MSK 7 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot CASSAL 8 57,12 12 113,10

MSK 7 29 Sobirjonov Abdushukur UZB Gabris CASSAL 4 55,98

12 MSK 2 9
Rodrigues Francisco 
Buchain Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo
CORNET 

OBOLENSKY 26 86,97 34 142,63

MSK 2 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot CORNET OBOLENSKY 8 55,66
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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow

RESULT

03.08.2018



Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No2 - 110 см
Art.238.2.1

P. point Time

1 MSK 6 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa 0 55,35

2 MSK 9 34 Gorchakovskiy Andrey RUS Sampa Fidelis 0 55,40

3 MSK 10 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya 0 56,37

4 MSK 5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik 0 57,70

5 MSK 8 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul 0 58,05

6 MSK 3 22 Nabatnikova Alexandra RUS Calato Cama 0 58,27

7 MSK 3 21 Lamont Samantha Joanne AUS Lady Bird 0 61,93

8 MSK 8 31 Maynard Sydney Rose MAS O De Lis 0 62,22

9 MSK 4 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest 0 63,60

10 MSK 12 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini 0 64,61

11 MSK 9 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Carvarro 0 65,38

12 MSK 11 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo 0 66,32

13 MSK 11 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako 0 68,82

14 MSK 12 39 Hogg Mikayla Brooklyn AUS A Capella 0 69,07

15 MSK 5 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano 0 70,64

16 MSK 7 29 Sobirjonov Abdushukur UZB Gabris 4 55,98

17 MSK 4 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon 4 56,71

18 MSK1 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown 4 66,49

19 MSK1 17 Eagle Shyane Angel Mason Sume  NZL Zorro 4 66,64

20 MSK 6 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate 4 76,42

21 MSK 10 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara 4 79,10

22 MSK 2 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot 8 55,66

23 MSK 7 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot 8 57,12

24 MSK 2 9
Rodrigues Francisco Buchain 
Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo 26 86,97
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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow

RESULT

03.08.2018



Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No4 - 105 cm

Art.238.2.1

P. point Time

1 SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope 0 54,65

2 SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint 0 59,46

3 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki 0 59,51

4 SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season 0 61,85

5 44 Muravyova Anastasiya RUS Quirasi 0 62,02

6 SPB 2 3 Wishеwan Sadie Pearl CAN Trojanetz 0 63,13

7 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss 0 63,88

8 SPB 6 12 Malakhova Ekaterina RUS Tobol 0 64,37

9 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi 0 69,94

10 SPB1 1 Hambleton Devyn Elise CAN Laisve 0 71,02

11 SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm 0 78,99

12 SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd 4 59,55

13 41 Kаkotkin Maksim RUS Laplandiya 4 68,83

14 SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika 5 82,90

15 SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral 8 64,70

16 SPB 6 11 Perez Victoria Lora Engelbrecht DEN Lekhta 14 103,93

17 SPB 5 19 Coutts Noah Timothy  NZL Vionella 17 84,35

SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug elim

42 Makletsov Kirill RUS Malakhit elim

43 Drinevskaya Anastasiya RUS Bon Heur elim

INDIVIDUAL  RESULT

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg

Results

04.08.2018
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No4 - 105 cm

Art.238.2.1

P. point Time P. point Time

1 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki TOPKIY 0 59,51 0 121,36

SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season TOPKIY 0 61,85

2 SPB 2 3 Wishеwan Sadie Pearl CAN Trojanetz
CLASSIC 
TOUCH 0 63,13 0 122,59

SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint
CLASSIC 
TOUCH 0 59,46

3 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss REYS 0 63,88 4 123,43

SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd REYS 4 59,55

4 SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm ALMOX PRINCE 0 78,99 5 161,89

SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika ALMOX PRINCE 5 82,90

5 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi RATINA Z 0 69,94 8 134,64

SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral RATINA Z 8 64,70

6 SPB 6 11
Perez Victoria Lora 
Engelbrecht 

DEN Lekhta PRET A TOUT 14 103,93 14 168,30

SPB 6 12 Malakhova Ekaterina RUS Tobol PRET A TOUT 0 64,37

7 SPB 5 19 Coutts Noah Timothy  NZL Vionella ESPADRON 17 84,35 17 139,00

SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope ESPADRON 0 54,65

SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug RITMICHNIY elim

SPB1 1 Hambleton Devyn Elise CAN Laisve RITMICHNIY 0 71,02

43 Drinevskaya Anastasiya RUS Bon Heur elim

44 Muravyova Anastasiya RUS Quirasi 0 62,02

41 Kаkotkin Maksim RUS Laplandiya 4 68,83

42 Makletsov Kirill RUS Malakhit elim

RESULT

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No3 - 115 см

Art.238.2.1

P. point Time

1 MSK 9 34 Gorchakovskiy Andrey RUS Sampa Fidelis 0 56,09

2 MSK 10 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya 0 56,42

3 MSK 8 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul 0 58,37

4 MSK 12 39 Hogg Mikayla Brooklyn AUS A Capella 0 58,47

5 MSK 7 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot 0 65,41

6 MSK 3 21 Lamont Samantha Joanne AUS Lady Bird 0 66,95

7 MSK 10 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara 0 68,82

8 MSK 11 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako 0 70,78

9 MSK 3 22 Nabatnikova Alexandra RUS Calato Cama 4 57,86

10 MSK 2 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot 4 57,96

11 MSK 5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik 4 58,55

12 MSK1 17
Eagle Shyane Angel Mason 
Sume

 NZL Zorro 4 61,62

13 MSK 12 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini 4 61,96

14 MSK 6 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa 4 63,03

15 MSK 9 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Carvarro 4 64,08

16 MSK 11 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo 4 66,34

17 MSK1 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown 4 66,73

18 MSK 7 29 Sobirjonov Abdushukur UZB Gabris 4 72,26

19 MSK 4 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon 8 61,94

20 MSK 4 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest 8 72,80

21 MSK 8 31 Maynard Sydney Rose MAS O De Lis 12 64,98

22 MSK 2 9
Rodrigues Francisco 
Buchain Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo 12 75,43

23 MSK 6 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate 13 79,41

24 MSK 5 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano 16 76,10

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow

INDIVIDUAL  RESULT
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No3 - 115 см

Art.238.2.1

P. point Time P. point Time

1 MSK 10 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara
BALOUBET DU 

ROUET
0 68,82 0 125,24

MSK 10 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya
BALOUBET DU 

ROUET
0 56,42

2 MSK 9 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Carvarro HICKSTEAD 4 64,08 4 120,17

MSK 9 34 Gorchakovskiy Andrey RUS Sampa Fidelis HICKSTEAD 0 56,09

3 MSK 12 39 Hogg Mikayla Brooklyn AUS A Capella ROCKETMAN 0 58,47 4 120,43

MSK 12 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini ROCKETMAN 4 61,96

4 MSK 3 21
Lamont Samantha 
Joanne

AUS Lady Bird MILTON 0 66,95 4 124,81

MSK 3 22 Nabatnikova Alexandra RUS Calato Cama MILTON 4 57,86

5 MSK 11 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako SHUTTERFLY 0 70,78 4 137,12

MSK 11 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo SHUTTERFLY 4 66,34

6 MSK 7 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot CASSAL 0 65,41 4 137,67

MSK 7 29 Sobirjonov Abdushukur UZB Gabris CASSAL 4 72,26

7 MSK1 17
Eagle Shyane Angel 
Mason Sume

 NZL Zorro MONTENDER 4 61,62 8 128,35

MSK1 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown MONTENDER 4 66,73

8 MSK 8 31 Maynard Sydney Rose MAS O De Lis CORNADO 12 64,98 12 123,35

MSK 8 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul CORNADO 0 58,37

9 MSK 2 9
Rodrigues Francisco 
Buchain Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo
CORNET 

OBOLENSKY
12 75,43 16 133,39

MSK 2 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot
CORNET 

OBOLENSKY
4 57,96

10 MSK 4 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest FOR PLEASURE 8 72,80 16 134,74

MSK 4 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon FOR PLEASURE 8 61,94

11 MSK 6 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate BIG BEN 13 79,41 17 142,44

MSK 6 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa BIG BEN 4 63,03

12 MSK 5 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano BIG STAR 16 76,10 20 134,65

MSK 5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik BIG STAR 4 58,55

RESULT

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow

04.08.2018
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No5 - 110 cm

Art.238.2.2*

P. point Time P. point Time P. point Time P. point Time

1 SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug RITMICHNIY 0 80,03 0 150,49 0 48,13 0 90,09

SPB1 1
Hambleton Devyn 
Elise 

CAN Laisve RITMICHNIY 0 70,46 0 41,96

2 SPB 5 19
Coutts Noah 
Timothy

 NZL Vionella ESPADRON 0 77,15 0 153,80 0 42,02 4 80,18

SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope ESPADRON 0 76,65 4 38,16

3 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki TOPKIY 0 67,19 8 141,61 4 38,27 4 84,66

SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season TOPKIY 8 74,42 0 46,39

4 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss REYS 0 75,30 0 154,80 4 43,12 4 92,70

SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd REYS 0 79,50 0 49,58

5 SPB 2 3
Wishеwan Sadie 
Pearl 

CAN Trojanetz
CLASSIC 
TOUCH

4 79,27 8 156,24

SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint
CLASSIC 
TOUCH

4 76,97

6 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi RATINA Z 4 80,57 12 152,95

SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral RATINA Z 8 72,38

SPB 6 11
Perez Victoria Lora 
Engelbrecht 

DEN Lekhta PRET A TOUT elim

SPB 6 12
Malakhova 
Ekaterina

RUS Tobol PRET A TOUT 8 70,69

SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm
ALMOX 
PRINCE

elim

SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika ALMOX PRINCE 4 81,72

43
Drinevskaya 
Anastasiya

RUS Bon Heur 4 74,74

44
Muravyova 
Anastasiya

RUS Quirasi 0 67,23

41 Kаkotkin Maksim RUS Laplandiya elim

42 Makletsov Kirill RUS Malakhit elim

RESULT

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg

05.08.2018
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisp

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition No5 - 110 cm

Art.238.2.2*

P. point Time

1 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki 0 67,19

2 44 Muravyova Anastasiya RUS Quirasi 0 67,23

3 SPB1 1 Hambleton Devyn Elise CAN Laisve 0 70,46

4 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss 0 75,30

5 SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope 0 76,65

6 SPB 5 19 Coutts Noah Timothy  NZL Vionella 0 77,15

7 SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd 0 79,50

8 SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug 0 80,03

9 43 Drinevskaya Anastasiya RUS Bon Heur 4 74,74

10 SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint 4 76,97

11 SPB 2 3 Wishеwan Sadie Pearl CAN Trojanetz 4 79,27

12 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi 4 80,57

13 SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika 4 81,72

14 SPB 6 12 Malakhova Ekaterina RUS Tobol 8 70,69

15 SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral 8 72,38

16 SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season 8 74,42

SPB 6 11
Perez Victoria Lora 
Engelbrecht 

DEN Lekhta elim

SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm elim

41 Kаkotkin Maksim RUS Laplandiya elim

42 Makletsov Kirill RUS Malakhit elim

INDIVIDUAL  RESULT

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg

05.08.2018
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping

1-st day 2-nd day 3-rd day Total

1 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss

SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd

2 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki

SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season

3 SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug

SPB1 1 Hambleton Devyn Elise CAN Laisve

4 SPB 2 3 Wishеwan Sadie Pearl CAN Trojanetz

SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint

5 SPB 5 19 Coutts Noah Timothy  NZL Vionella

SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope

6 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi

SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral

7 SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm

SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika

8 SPB 6 11
Perez Victoria Lora 
Engelbrecht 

DEN Lekhta

SPB 6 12 Malakhova Ekaterina RUS Tobol
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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg

 ABSOLUTE  TEAM  RESULT

N
at

io
n

al
it

y
Name of Horse Team Name

Results, point

REYS 7 6 13 26

TOPKIY 3 8 14 25

24

CLASSIC TOUCH 5 7 12 24

RITMICHNIY 8  - 16

21

RATINA Z 6 4 11 21

ESPADRON 4 2 15

7

PRET A TOUT 3 3

ALMOX PRINCE 2 5



Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquispor

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping

1-st day 2-nd day 3-rd day Total

1 SPB 7 14 Zakharova Daria RUS Kamiyaki 19 18 40 77

2 SPB 5 10 Starodumova Elena RUS Horoscope 20 20 36 76

3 44 Muravyova Anastasiya RUS Quirasi 18 16 39 73

4 SPB1 1 Hambleton Devyn Elise CAN Laisve 14 11 38 63

5 SPB 3 6 Samokhina Daria RUS Boss 11 14 37 62

6 SPB 2 4 Lopota Maria RUS Corvint 9 19 31 59

7 SPB 3 5 Boushra Al Assad SYR Reyd 13 9 34 56

8 SPB 2 3 Wishеwan Sadie Pearl CAN Trojanetz 7 15 30 52

9 SPB 6 12 Malakhova Ekaterina RUS Tobol 10 13 27 50

10 SPB 4 7 Klug Fritz William GER Baccardi 8 12 29 49

11 43 Drinevskaya Anastasiya RUS Bon Heur 17 32 49

12 SPB 4 8 Velkina Alena RUS Admiral 15 6 26 47

13 SPB1 2 Mario Daria RUS Dorogobug 12 33 45

14 SPB 7 13 Hamcho Aya SYR Season 3 17 25 45

15 SPB 5 19 Coutts Noah Timothy  NZL Vionella 5 4 35 44

16 SPB 8 16 Briksina Alina RUS Lakhtika 4 7 28 39

17 41 Kаkotkin Maksim RUS Laplandiya 16 8 24

18 SPB 8 15 Rignel Melina GER Horezm 6 10 16

19 SPB 6 11
Perez Victoria Lora 
Engelbrecht 

DEN Lekhta 5 5

42 Makletsov Kirill RUS Malakhit

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team St-Petersburg

ABSOLUTE  INDIVIDUAL  RESULT
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition N 6 - 125 см

Art.238.2.2*

P. point Time P. point Time P. point Time P. point Time

1 MSK 9 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Cоrvarа HICKSTEAD 0 76,99 0 148,03 0 54,34 0 103,49

MSK 9 34
Gorchakovskiy 
Andrey

RUS Sеmpa Fidelis HICKSTEAD 0 71,04 0 49,15

2 MSK 12 39
Hogg Mikayla 
Brooklyn 

AUS A Capella ROCKETMAN 0 71,86 0 149,19 0 58,06 0 112,97

MSK 12 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini ROCKETMAN 0 77,33 0 54,91

3 MSK 7 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot CASSAL 0 70,70 4 134,36 0 55,11 4 100,10

MSK 7 29
Sobirjonov 
Abdushukur 

UZB Gabris CASSAL 4 63,66 4 44,99

4 MSK 4 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest FOR PLEASURE 0 71,17 0 144,46 4 56,54 4 113,79

MSK 4 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon FOR PLEASURE 0 73,29 0 57,25

5 MSK 3 21
Lamont Samantha 
Joanne

AUS Lady Bird MILTON 0 70,54 0 142,98 0 54,31

MSK 3 22
Nabatnikova 
Alexandra

RUS Calato Cama MILTON 0 72,44 elim

6 MSK1 17
Eagle Shyane Angel 
Mason Sume

 NZL Zorro MONTENDER 0 69,85 4 148,68

MSK1 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown MONTENDER 4 78,83

7 MSK 8 31
Maynard Sydney 
Rose 

MAS O De Lis CORNADO 8 68,16 8 146,60

MSK 8 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul CORNADO 0 78,44

8 MSK 10 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara
BALOUBET DU 

ROUET
4 75,83 8 148,22

MSK 10 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya
BALOUBET DU 

ROUET
4 72,39

9 MSK 11 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako SHUTTERFLY 4 74,29 8 149,78

MSK 11 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo SHUTTERFLY 4 75,49

10 MSK 6 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate BIG BEN 0 84,00 9 169,10

MSK 6 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa BIG BEN 9 85,10

11 MSK 5 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano BIG STAR 12 73,55 12 145,61

MSK 5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik BIG STAR 0 72,06

12 MSK 2 9
Rodrigues Francisco 
Buchain Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo
CORNET 

OBOLENSKY
20 73,53 24 144,33

MSK 2 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot
CORNET 

OBOLENSKY
4 70,80

RESULT

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow

05.08.2018
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping
Competition N 6 - 125 см

Art.238.2.2*

P. point Time

1 MSK1 17 Eagle Shyane Angel Mason Sume  NZL Zorro 0 69,85

2 MSK 3 21 Lamont Samantha Joanne AUS Lady Bird 0 70,54

3 MSK 7 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot 0 70,70

4 MSK 9 34 Gorchakovskiy Andrey RUS Sеmpa Fidelis 0 71,04

5 MSK 4 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest 0 71,17

6 MSK 12 39 Hogg Mikayla Brooklyn AUS A Capella 0 71,86

7 MSK 5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik 0 72,06

8 MSK 3 22 Nabatnikova Alexandra RUS Calato Cama 0 72,44

9 MSK 4 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon 0 73,29

10 MSK 9 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Cоrvarа 0 76,99

11 MSK 12 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini 0 77,33

12 MSK 8 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul 0 78,44

13 MSK 6 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate 0 84,00

14 MSK 7 29 Sobirjonov Abdushukur UZB Gabris 4 63,66

15 MSK 2 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot 4 70,80

16 MSK 10 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya 4 72,39

17 MSK 11 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako 4 74,29

18 MSK 11 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo 4 75,49

19 MSK 10 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara 4 75,83

20 MSK1 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown 4 78,83

21 MSK 8 31 Maynard Sydney Rose MAS O De Lis 8 68,16

22 MSK 6 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa 9 85,10

23 MSK 5 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano 12 73,55

24 MSK 2 9
Rodrigues Francisco Buchain 
Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo 20 73,53

RESULT

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

 INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow

05.08.2018
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Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping

1-st day 2-nd day 3-rd day Total

MSK 9 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Carvarro

MSK 9 34 Gorchakovskiy Andrey RUS Sеmpa Fidelis

MSK 12 39 Hogg Mikayla Brooklyn AUS A Capella

MSK 12 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini

MSK 3 21
Lamont Samantha 
Joanne

AUS Lady Bird

MSK 3 22 Nabatnikova Alexandra RUS Calato Cama

MSK 8 31 Maynard Sydney Rose MAS O De Lis

MSK 8 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul

MSK 10 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara

MSK 10 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya

MSK 7 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot

MSK 7 29 Sobirjonov Abdushukur UZB Gabris

MSK 11 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako

MSK 11 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo

MSK 4 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest

MSK 4 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon

MSK1 17
Eagle Shyane Angel 
Mason Sume

 NZL Zorro

MSK1 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown

MSK 5 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano

MSK 5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik

MSK 6 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate

MSK 6 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa

MSK 2 9
Rodrigues Francisco 
Buchain Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo

MSK 2 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot

МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow

 ABSOLUTE  TEAM  RESULT

P
la

ce

T
ea

m
#

№ Name of Rider
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1 HICKSTEAD 10 11
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Name of Horse Team Name

24 45

2 ROCKETMAN 8 10 23 41

20 41

4 CORNADO 11 5 18 34

3 MILTON 12 9

17 33

6 CASSAL 2 7 22 31

5 BALOUBET DU 
ROUET 4 12

16 31

8 FOR PLEASURE 6 3 21 30

7 SHUTTERFLY 7 8

19 28

10 BIG STAR 9 1 14 24

9 MONTENDER 3 6

15 22

12 CORNET 
OBOLENSKY 1 4 13 18

11 BIG BEN 5 2



Russia, Moscow region, Maxima Park,  +7(495) 995 16 84   info@MaximaEquisport.ru

30/07-05/08 2018

Jumping

1-st day 2-nd day 3-rd day Total

1 34 Gorchakovskiy Andrey RUS Sеmpa Fidelis 23 24 45 92

2 21 Lamont Samantha Joanne AUS Lady Bird 18 19 47 84

3 32 Boiko Evgeniya RUS Romul 20 22 37 79

4 36 Kotliarova Natalia RUS Cassiopeya 22 23 33 78

5 26 Potapova Valentina RUS Semantik 21 14 42 77

6 22 Nabatnikova Alexandra RUS Calato Cama 19 16 41 76

7 39 Hogg Mikayla Brooklyn AUS A Capella 11 21 43 75

8 30 Lulchenko Olesiya RUS Plot 2 20 46 68

9 17
Eagle Shyane Angel 
Mason Sume

 NZL Zorro 6 13 48 67

10 23 Semrau Kyara CAN Conquest 16 5 44 65

10 40 Saksina Emilia RUS Berlini 15 12 38 65

12 33 Sham Al Assad SYR Cоrvarа 14 10 39 63

13 28 Firsova Iya RUS Onegin iz Zevsa 24 11 27 62

14 37 Smith Isabelle Grace AUS El Shtako 12 17 32 61

15 24 Popova Anastasia RUS Orzon 8 6 40 54

16 38 Usenko Nazar UKR Balibo 13 9 31 53

17 20 Mikhailina Maria RUS Lancelot 3 15 34 52

17 35 Jameson Isabelle NZL Dara 4 18 30 52

19 29 Sobirjonov Abdushukur UZB Gabris 9 7 35 51

20 31 Maynard Sydney Rose MAS O De Lis 17 4 28 49

21 18 Kokoshkina Ksenia RUS Chaily Brown 7 8 29 44

22 27 Kusch Lena GER Agate 5 2 36 43

23 25 Azizov Temur UZB Carzano 10 1 26 37

24 9
Rodrigues Francisco 
Buchain Zoch 

BRA Angel Nemo 1 3 25 29
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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ КОМАНДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ  "КУБОК ДРУЖБЫ"

INTERNATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION "RUSSIAN FRIENDSHIPS"

Team Moscow
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